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August 5	Saturday		@ Licking Heights HS (scrimmage)	10 am
August 18	Friday		NORTHLAND HS				7 pm	
				“Little League Night”

August 25	Friday		@Dunbar Early College			7 pm
September 1	Friday		@New Albany HS				7 pm
September 8	Friday		AFRICENTRIC EC				7 pm
				“Alumni Night”

September 15	Friday		@ South HS	 				7 pm	
September 22	Friday		@Marion Franklin HS			7 pm
September 29	Friday		WEST HS					7 pm
				“Homecoming”

October 6	Friday		@Eastmoor Academy			7 pm
October 13	Friday		BRIGGS HS					7 pm
October 20	Friday		INDEPENDENCE HS			7 pm
				“Military Night”

*SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


HEAD COACH: Coach Clarence Daniels
Principal: Dave Chamberlain
[bookmark: _GoBack]Athletic Director: Jacqueline Shepherd
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